THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6034BEXR25+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6034 family of precision, low-dropout, microp-
ower voltage references are available in the miniature
3-pin SC70 surface-mount package. They feature a
proprietary temperature coefficient curvature-correction

Series Voltage Reference
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2428; Rev 0; 4/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
 PI N -
 PA C K A G E
TOP
MARK
MAX6034AEXR21-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJH
MAX6034BEXR21-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJM
MAX6034AEXR25-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJI
MAX6034BEXR25-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJN
MAX6034AEXR30-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJJ
MAX6034BEXR30-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJO
MAX6034AEXR33-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJK
MAX6034BEXR33-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJP
MAX6034AEXR41-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJL
MAX6034BEXR41-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SC70-3 AJQ
PART VOUT INPUT VOLTAGE (V)
MAX6034_EXR21-T 2.048 2.5 to 5.5
MAX6034_EXR25-T 2.500 (VOUT + 200mV) to 5.5
MAX6034_EXR30-T 3.000 (VOUT + 200mV) to 5.5